FIRST PLAYOFF GAME RESULTS OF NFL TEAMS
ENTERING POSTSEASON ON A 10+ GAME WIN STREAK

Year
1934
1942
1948
1951
1972
1976
1993
2003
2004
2006
2007
2009
2012
2015
2019
2022

Team (Streak)

Chicago Bears (13)
Chicago Bears (11)
Chicago Cardinals (10)
Cleveland Browns (11)
Miami Dolphins (14)
Oakland Raiders (10)
Houston Oilers (11)

New England Patriots (12)
Pittsburgh Steelers (14)
San Diego Chargers (10)
New England Patriots (16)
San Diego Chargers (11)
Denver Broncos (11)
Kansas City Chiefs (10)
Baltimore Ravens (12)

San Francisco 49ers (10)

Round
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Divisional
Divisional
ADivisional
ADivisional
ADivisional
ADivisional
ADivisional
ADivisional
ADivisional
Wild Card
ADivisional
Wild Card

*Denotes Overtime Period . . . "Had First-Round Bye.
Source: StatHead.com/football/

Opponent

@New York Giants
@Washington
@Philadelphia Eagles
@Los Angeles Rams
Cleveland Browns

New England Patriots
Kansas City Chiefs
Tennessee Titans

New York Jets

New England Patriots
Jacksonville Jaguars
New York Jets
Baltimore Ravens
@Houston Texans
Tennessee Titans
Seattle Seahawks

Result

L
L
L
L
W
W
L
W
W
L
W
L
L
W
L

13-30
6-14
o- 7

17-24

20-14

24-21

20-28

17-14

20-17%

21-24

21-20

14-17

35-38**

30- ©

12-28

Remainder

Won Super Bowl
Won Super Bowl

Won Super Bowl
Lost AFC Title

Lost
Lost

Super Bowl

Divisional



