## FIRST PLAYOFF GAME RESULTS OF NFL TEAMS **ENTERING POSTSEASON ON A 10+ GAME WIN STREAK**

Year Team (Streak)	Round	Opponent	Result	Remainder
1934 Chicago Bears (13)	Championship	@New York Giants	L 13-30	-
1942 Chicago Bears (11)	Championship	@Washington	L 6-14	-
1948 Chicago Cardinals (10)	Championship	<pre>@Philadelphia Eagles</pre>	L 0-7	-
1951 Cleveland Browns (11)	Championship	<pre>@Los Angeles Rams</pre>	L 17-24	-
1972 Miami Dolphins (14)	Divisional	Cleveland Browns	W 20-14	Won Super Bowl
1976 Oakland Raiders (10)	Divisional	New England Patriots	W 24-21	Won Super Bowl
1993 Houston Oilers (11)	^Divisional	Kansas City Chiefs	L 20-28	-
2003 New England Patriots (12)	^Divisional	Tennessee Titans	W 17-14	Won Super Bowl
2004 Pittsburgh Steelers (14)	^Divisional	New York Jets	W 20-17*	Lost AFC Title
2006 San Diego Chargers (10)	^Divisional	New England Patriots	L 21-24	-
2007 New England Patriots (16)	^Divisional	Jacksonville Jaguars	W 21-20	Lost Super Bowl
2009 San Diego Chargers (11)	^Divisional	New York Jets	L 14-17	-
2012 Denver Broncos (11)	^Divisional	Baltimore Ravens	L 35-38**	_
2015 Kansas City Chiefs (10)	Wild Card	@Houston Texans	W 30- 0	Lost Divisional
2019 Baltimore Ravens (12)	^Divisional	Tennessee Titans	L 12-28	-
2022 San Francisco 49ers (10)	Wild Card	Seattle Seahawks	-	-

\*Denotes Overtime Period . . . ^Had First-Round Bye. **Source**: StatHead.com/football/